ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
2 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 11:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:10:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:18.442 33.232 19.472 25.738
(124) MATTAROZZI Donatello 2 1:16.325 -2.117 32.156 18.649 25.520
1 1:18.936 33.444 20.576 24.916 3 1:16.552 +0.227 32.368 18.699 25.485
2 1:15.452 -3.484 31.596 19.212 24.644 4 1:17.165 +0.613 32.793 18.816 25.556
3 1:15.964 +0.512 31.801 19.525 24.638 5 1:16.510 -0.655 32.293 18.886 25.331
4 1:15.384 -0.580 31.372 17.948 26.064 6 1:17.711 +1.201 33.321 18.888 25.502
5 1:14.382 -1.002 31.609 18.217 24.556 7 5:34.884 +4:17.173 42.051 19.133 26.030
6 1:14.378 -0.004 31.326 18.326 24.726 8 1:17.175 -4:17.709 32.583 18.921 25.671
7 1:15.106 +0.728 31.506 18.578 25.022
8 1:14.444 -0.662 31.854 18.026 24.564 (411) MENNITO Heros
9 1:13.653 -0.791 31.059 17.957 24.637 1 1:19.491 34.006 19.471 26.014
10 1:16.703 +3.050 33.506 18.298 24.899 2 1:18.120 -1.371 33.227 19.175 25.718
3 1:18.193 +0.073 33.019 19.131 26.043
(271) VALENTE Cosimo 4 1:18.253 +0.060 33.848 19.011 25.394
1 1:16.221 32.445 18.678 25.098 5 1:16.511 -1.742 32.297 18.900 25.314
2 1:16.358 +0.137 32.694 18.800 24.864 6 1:17.899 +1.388 33.086 18.921 25.892
3 1:16.485 +0.127 32.483 18.744 25.258 7 1:17.157 -0.742 32.386 19.036 25.735
4 1:17.459 +0.974 33.565 19.129 24.765 8 1:16.907 -0.250 32.570 18.742 25.595
5 1:14.797 -2.662 31.587 18.591 24.619
6 1:14.841 +0.044 31.635 18.496 24.710 (23) PEPE Massimiliano
7 1:15.718 +0.877 31.940 18.621 25.157 1 1:17.691 33.569 19.100 25.022
8 1:15.160 -0.558 32.101 18.492 24.567 2 1:17.425 -0.266 32.945 19.072 25.408
9 1:14.569 -0.591 31.816 18.142 24.611 3 1:17.770 +0.345 33.494 19.153 25.123
4 1:16.707 -1.063 32.802 18.896 25.009
(221) RIVA Livio 5 4:54.693 +3:37.986 32.862 19.152 25.580
1 1:19.471 32451 19.715 27305 6 4:08.976 -45.717 32.707 19.345 25.137
2 1:16.581 -2.890 32.196 19.286 25.099
3 1:23.435 +6.854 37877 18.866 26.692 (48) ROMITI Luca
4 1:16.591 -6.844 33.084 18.730 24.777 1 1:18.429 33.391 19.535 25.503
5 1:15.121 -1.470 32.232 18.332 24.557 2 1:18.540 +0.111 33.800 18.965 25.775
6 1:15.885 +0.764 32.777 18.590 24.518 3 1:17.151 -1.389 32.988 19.008 25.155
7 1:18.610 +2.725 32.413 19.435 26.762 4 1:16.949 -0.202 32.546 18.899 25.504
8 1:15.758 -2.852 32.248 18.735 24.775 5 1:17.078 +0.129 32.980 18.950 25.148
9 1:14.815 -0.943 31.838 18.385 24.592 6 1:18.132 +1.054 33.108 19.193 25.831
7 1:17.376 -0.756 32.889 18.910 25.577
(94) QUADRANTTI Luca 8 1:17.678 +0.302 33.022 19.025 25.631
1 1:17.957 33.139 19.050 25.768 9 1:18.703 +1.025 32.738 19.009 26.956
2 1:18.594 +0.637 33.321 19.488 25.785 10 1:17.991 -0.712 33.345 18.795 25.851
3 1:17.369 -1.225 33.133 18.994 25.242 11 1:23.377 +5.386 37.683 19.271 26.423
4 1:16.718 -0.651 32.676 18.937 25.105
5 1:17.283 +0.565 33.009 19.016 25.258 (123) RIGATO Michael
6 1:21.912 +4.629 36.324 19.546 26.042 1 1:21.363 34.310 20.589 26.464
7 1:15.906 -6.006 32.568 18.569 24.769 2 1:18.221 -3.142 32.905 19.473 25.843
8 1:16.619 +0.713 32.245 18.427 25.947 3 1:19.458 +1.237 34.020 19.620 25.818
9 1:15.865 -0.754 32.606 18.453 24.806 4 1:17.013 -2.445 32.830 18.801 25.382
(21) CAMPANELLO Gianluca (7) PISTILLO Cristiano
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
2 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 11:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:10:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:17.826 33.653 18.758 25.415 6 1:18.534 -1.021 33.347 19.176 26.011
2 1:21.237 +3.411 36.878 18.899 25.460 7 1:18.901 +0.367 33.259 19.278 26.364
3 1:18.219 -3.018 33.595 18.973 25.651
4 1:17.521 -0.698 33.653 18.415 25453 (155) ZAMBON Zeno
5 1:17.613 +0.092 33.325 18.883 25.405 1 1:19.725 34.124 19.598 26.003
2 1:18.820 -0.905 33.944 19.154 25.722
(159) RONCHINI Mattia 3 1:19.528 +0.708 34.380 19.250 25.898
1 1:18.524 33.409 19.429 25.686 4 1:20.662 +1.134 34.747 19.806 26.109
2 1:18.232 -0.292 33.223 19.310 25.699 5 1:20.694 +0.032 35.001 19.550 26.143
3 1:18.928 +0.696 33.335 19.489 26.104 6 1:19.681 -1.013 34.273 19.420 25.988
4 1:19.741 +0.813 34.619 19.478 25.644 7 1:22.823 +3.142 34.644 20.579 27.600
5 1:17.634 -2.107 32.716 19.495 25.423 8 1:25.436 +2.613 36.542 21.033 27.861
9 1:20.184 -5.252 35.066 19.222 25.896
(85) BRUZZONE Andrea 10 1:21.226 +1.042 34.902 19.737 26.587
1 1:20.240 34.457 20.145 25.638
2 1:19.554 -0.686 34.124 19.921 25.509 (25) GIOVANNINI Ivan
3 1:19.115 -0.439 34.135 19.651 25.329 1 1:23.167 34.897 20.480 27.790
4 1:17.805 -1.310 33.436 19.222 25.147 2 1:21.313 -1.854 34.398 20.218 26.697
5 1:18.792 +0.987 33.940 19.479 25.373 3 1:20.040 -1.273 34.203 19.525 26.312
6 1:18.901 +0.109 33.883 19.490 25.528 4 1:20.196 +0.156 32.934 19.783 27.479
7 1:18.320 -0.581 33.876 19.216 25.228 5 1:20.397 +0.201 33.676 20.015 26.706
8 1:17.859 -0.461 33.094 19.395 25.370 6 1:20.751 +0.354 33.996 20.111 26.644
9 1:18.543 +0.684 33.513 19.398 25.632 7 1:20.123 -0.628 34.101 19.793 26.229
8 1:22.256 +2.133 34.617 20.745 26.894
(29) COTTA Battista 9 1:19.457 -2.799 33.452 19.402 26.603
1 1:26.958 40.553 19.847 26.558
2 1:22.583 -4.375 37393 19.263 25.927 (169) GERACE Luca
3 1:18.829 -3.754 33.789 19.351 25.689 1 1:25.433 36.603 21.904 26.926
4 1:18.973 +0.144 33.048 19.617 26.308 2 1:20.855 -4.578 34.372 19.828 26.655
5 1:20.066 +1.093 34.446 19.514 26.106 3 1:26.874 +6.019 40.408 19.923 26.543
6 1:18.060 -2.006 32.785 19.090 26.185 4 1:19.500 -7.374 34.134 19.510 25.856
7 1:19.766 +1.706 34.006 19.597 26.163 5 1:31.527 +12.027 45.833 19.614 26.080
8 1:22.553 +2.787 33.633 19.355 29.565 6 1:20.783 -10.744 34.658 19.458 26.667
9 1:18.592 -3.961 33.340 19.146 26.106
10 1:18.060 -0.532 33.060 18.947 26.053 (105) CECCHINATO Fabio
1 1:20.356 +2.296 33.137 20.153 27.066 1 1:23.745 35.071 21.523 27.151
2 1:20.625 -3.120 34.358 19.984 26.283
(47) FERRARI Paolo 3 1:19.854 -0.771 34.163 19.579 26.112
1 1:18.274 32.968 19.739 25.567 4 1:21.506 +1.652 34.990 19.954 26.562
2 1:19.583 +1.309 32.856 20.729 25.998 5 1:19.756 -1.750 34.287 19.580 25.889
(185) CEVASCO Amauri (9) FERRARI Giovanni
1 1:20.453 34.373 19.727 26.353 1 1:22.688 35.305 20.186 27.197
2 1:19.588 -0.865 33.555 19.870 26.163 2 1:23.297 +0.609 35.750 20.375 27.172
3 1:18.710 -0.878 33.159 19.212 26.339 3 1:21.374 -1.923 34.736 19.648 26.990
4 1:18.780 +0.070 33.142 19.198 26.440 4 1:21.237 -0.137 34.709 19.668 26.860
5 1:19.555 +0.775 34.078 19.278 26.199 5 1:20.647 -0.590 34.450 19.453 26.744
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ligurbhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci

2 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:10:20

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

7/31/2016 11:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
6 1:20.460 -0.187 34.368 19.550 26.542
7 1:21.420 +0.960 35.047 19.552 26.821
8 1:21.780 +0.360 35.334 19.762 26.684
9 1:21.101 -0.679 34.635 19.667 26.799
10 1:23.153 +2.052 35.173 20.154 27.826
(227) FESTARI Davide
1 1:26.125 37.603 21.173 27.349
2 1:24.763 -1.362 35.792 21.461 27.510
3 1:23.180 -1.583 34.980 21.279 26.921
4 1:23.308 +0.128 35.395 20.906 27.007
5 1:22.400 -0.908 34.858 20911 26.631
6 1:22.590 +0.190 34.876 20.844 26.870
7 1:21.949 -0.641 34.472 20.823 26.654
8 1:22.066 +0.117 34.788 20.572 26.706
9 1:23.093 +1.027 35.019 21.063 27011
10 1:23.186 +0.093 35.524 20.556 27.106
11 1:22.699 -0.487 34.490 20.889 27320
(39) RIGATO Cristian
1 1:25.460 36.147 21.345 27968
2 1:25.527 +0.067 36.189 21.620 27.718
3 1:25.400 -0.127 36.294 21.112 27.994
4 1:26.986 +1.586 38.376 20.847 27.763
5 1:27.330 +0.344 38.367 21.050 27913
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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